Health IT Standards Committee

A Public Advisory Body on Health Information Technology
to the National Coordinator for Health IT

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

AGENDA

Health IT Standards Committee
2017 Interoperability Standards Advisory Task Force
Tuesday, July 19, 2016, 1:00 p.m. —2:30 p.m. ET

Call to Order/Roll Call
e  Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator (ONC)

Welcome & Opening Remarks
e Rich Elmore, co-chair
e Kim Nolen, co-chair

Sub-Group Recommendations
e Dan Vreeman, Task Force Member
e (Clem McDonald, Task Force Member

Discussion Section | & Il Comments & Task Force Recommendations
e Brett Andriesen, ONC Staff Lead

e Task Force Discussion

Discuss Next Steps

e Rich Elmore, co-chair

e Kim Nolen, co-chair

Public Comment

Adjourn

2017 Interoperability Standards Advisory Task Force, July 19, 2016



