

AGENDA

Health IT Standards Committee 2017 Interoperability Standards Advisory Task Force Tuesday, July 19, 2016, 1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. ET

1:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call
	• Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator (ONC)
1:05 p.m.	Welcome & Opening Remarks
	Rich Elmore, co-chair
	• Kim Nolen, co-chair
1:10 p.m.	Sub-Group Recommendations
	 Dan Vreeman, Task Force Member
	Clem McDonald, Task Force Member
1:45 p.m.	Discussion Section I & II Comments & Task Force Recommendations
	 Brett Andriesen, ONC Staff Lead
	Task Force Discussion
2:20 p.m.	Discuss Next Steps
	Rich Elmore, co-chair
	• Kim Nolen, co-chair
2:25 p.m.	Public Comment
2:30 p.m.	Adjourn